
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF 3/30/2004
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 27 1 0 0 1  0 264504 023424 TAIPEI FU HSIN 300A3  4 03-2004

 41-9-12 1 1  1 504504 023427 TAIPEI NAN KANG 300A3  4 02-2004

 25-8-11 0 3  0 334504 023430 TAIPEI CHENG CHUNG 300A3  4 03-2004

 20-1-2 0 1  0 214504 023439 TAIPEI KU TING 300A3  4 03-2004

 29-2-3 0 1  0 314504 023457 TAIPEI YUNG LO 300A3  4 03-2004

 21-5-9 2 2  0 264504 030481 TAIPEI CHUNG CHENG 300A3  4 03-2004

 40-2-7 0 2  3 424504 031111 TAIPEI COUNTRY 300A3  4 03-2004

 48 1-5 1 5  0 474504 032253 TAIPEI TUN HUA 300A3  4 03-2004

 57 21-1 0 21  1 364504 033898 TAIPEI HSIN YI 300A3  4 03-2004

 37-1-2 0 1  0 384504 039740 TAIPEI CENTURY 300A3  4 03-2004

 23 1 0 0 1  0 224504 040266 TAIPEI UNION 300A3  4 03-2004

 20-4-4 0 0  0 244504 043789 TAIPEI PLUM FLOWER 300A3  4 03-2004

 56 20 0 0 14  6 364504 046145 TAIPEI KUO CHENG 300A3  4 02-2004

 26 6-3 0 9  0 204504 047626 TAIPEI SUN RISE 300A3  4 03-2004

 37 6-1 0 7  0 314504 048888 TAIPEI CHUNG HUA 300A3  4 03-2004

 41 17-14 0 29  2 244504 049007 TAIPEI MU LAN 300A3  4 03-2004

 24 5-7 0 12  0 194504 049156 TAIPEI KUO HUA 300A3  4 02-2004

 18-6-6 0 0  0 244504 050765 TAIPEI EVER LIGHT 300A3  4 03-2004

 39 2-15 0 14  3 374504 051048 TAIPEI LILY 300A3  4 03-2004

 20 3-2 0 2  3 174504 051755 TAIPEI UNITY 300A3  4 03-2004

 45-7-15 0 8  0 524504 051968 TAIPEI MIN YU 300A3  4 03-2004

 38 12-1 0 13  0 264504 051998 TAIPEI SHU YING 300A3  4 02-2004

 29 1-3 0 4  0 284504 053487 TAIPEI SUNUP 300A3  4 03-2004

 32 7 0 3 4  0 254504 053732 TAIPEI KANG FU 300A3  4 03-2004

 32-1-1 0 0  0 334504 053839 TAIPEI SEVEN STAR 300A3  4 03-2004

 23 2-8 0 8  2 214504 054729 TAIPEI KINDNESS 300A3  4 03-2004

 36 0-13 0 13  0 364504 054786 TAIPEI JONG YIH 300A3  4 03-2004

 16 0-14 0 14  0 164504 054787 TAIPEI TA HAN 300A3  4 03-2004

 146 91 0 0 91  0 554504 056036 TAIPEI MU PEN 300A3  4 03-2004

 9 0 0 0 0  0 94504 057257 TAIPEI SMILE 300A3  4 03-2004

 35 7-2 0 9  0 284504 058644 TAIPEI UNITED 300A3  4 03-2004

 18 18-3 0 13  8 04504 058668 TAIPEI CHYUAN MEI 300A3  4 03-2004

 10-5-5 0 0  0 154504 058682 TAIPEI HSIN HUA 300A3  4 03-2004

 12-13-13 0 0  0 254504 058761 TAIPEI HONG YUN 300A3  4 03-2004

 26-2-6 0 2  2 284504 058908 TAIPEI SURPASSING 300A3  4 03-2004

 9-19-24 0 5  0 284504 058947 TAIPEI FORMOSA 300A3  4 03-2004

 28 3-4 0 7  0 254504 059274 TAIPEI YOU SHIN 300A3  4 03-2004

 49 5 0 0 5  0 444504 059275 TAIPEI GLORIA 300A3  4 03-2004
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 35 11-2 0 13  0 244504 059506 TAIPEI HI STAR 300A3  4 03-2004

 11 7 0 0 7  0 44504 059939 TAIPEI UNIVERSE 300A3  4 03-2004

 12 7 0 1 6  0 54504 059975 TAIPEI THANKS GIVING 300A3  4 03-2004

 55 15-1 0 16  0 404504 062292 TAIPEI FAR EAST 300A3  4 03-2004

 25 13-5 1 17  0 124504 062501 TAIPEI JAPANESE 300A3  4 03-2004

 85 10-2 1 11  0 754504 062683 TAIPEI DUNG HU 300A3  4 03-2004

 131 13-7 0 7  13 1184504 062801 TAIPEI NAN LUNG 300A3  4 03-2004

 26 13 0 0 13  0 134504 062904 TAIPEI YA TAI 300A3  4 03-2004

 11 1 0 0 1  0 104504 062949 TAIPEI LIH CHING 300A3  4 03-2004

 7-6-10 0 4  0 134504 063514 TAIPEI KUAN HO 300A3  4 03-2004

 36 11-3 0 14  0 254504 063626 TAIPEI NEW MILLENNIUM 300A3  4 03-2004

 26-1-5 0 1  3 274504 064701 TAIPEI UTOPIA 300A3  4 03-2004

 25 9 0 1 8  0 164504 066618 TAIPEI CHENG YI 300A3  4 02-2004

 16-4-9 0 5  0 204504 068883 TAIPEI KIM DOW CHENG 300A3  4 03-2004

 35 35 0 2 33  0 04504 077749 TAIPEI LEADER 300A3  4 03-2004

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  53  478  47  13 -260  278  1,778 1,500
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the

              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 4504

Club Date StatusClub Name

023427 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI NAN KANG

023430 Good Standing09-2003TAIPEI CHENG CHUNG

030481 Good Standing09-2003TAIPEI CHUNG CHENG

046145 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI KUO CHENG

050765 Good Standing09-2003TAIPEI EVER LIGHT

051048 Good Standing09-2003TAIPEI LILY

051755 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI UNITY

051968 Good Standing09-2003TAIPEI MIN YU

053732 Good Standing07-2003TAIPEI KANG FU

054786 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI JONG YIH

054787 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI TA HAN

058668 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI CHYUAN MEI

058682 Good Standing09-2003TAIPEI HSIN HUA

058761 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI HONG YUN

058947 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI FORMOSA

059274 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI YOU SHIN

059506 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI HI STAR

059975 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI THANKS GIVING

062501 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI JAPANESE
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062683 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI DUNG HU

062801 Good Standing10-2003TAIPEI NAN LUNG

077749 Newly Charted10-2003TAIPEI LEADER

077749 Good Standing02-2004TAIPEI LEADER
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